
Day Date Time Type of Meeting Exceptions
Tuesday May 9, 2023 7:00 PM Public Hearing -- Annual Budget Note: Time is at 7:00 PM
Tuesday May 9, 2023 7:15 PM Annual Board Meeting Note: Time is at 7:15 PM
Tuesday May 9, 2023 7:30 PM Committee Workshop Meeting
Tuesday May 23, 2023 7:30 PM Regular Board Meeting
Tuesday June 13, 2023 7:30 PM Committee Workshop Meeting
Tuesday June 27, 2023 7:30 PM Regular Board Meeting
Tuesday July 11, 2023 7:30 PM Committee Workshop Meeting
Tuesday July 25, 2023 7:30 PM Regular Board Meeting
Tuesday August 8, 2023 7:30 PM Committee Workshop Meeting
Tuesday August 22, 2023 7:30 PM Regular Board Meeting
Tuesday September 12, 2023 7:30 PM Committee Workshop Meeting
Tuesday September 26, 2023 7:30 PM Regular Board Meeting
Tuesday October 3, 2023 7:30 PM Committee Workshop Meeting Note: 1st Tuesday
Tuesday October 24, 2023 7:30 PM Regular Board Meeting
Tuesday November 14, 2023 7:30 PM Committee Workshop Meeting
Tuesday November 28, 2023 7:30 PM Regular Board Meeting
Tuesday December 12, 2023 7:30 PM Committee Workshop Meeting
Tuesday December 19, 2023 7:30 PM Regular Board Meeting Note: 3rd Tuesday
Tuesday January 9, 2024 7:30 PM Committee Workshop Meeting
Tuesday January 23, 2024 7:30 PM Regular Board Meeting
Tuesday February 13, 2024 7:30 PM Committee Workshop Meeting
Tuesday February 27, 2024 7:30 PM Regular Board Meeting
Tuesday March 12, 2024 7:30 PM Committee Workshop Meeting
Tuesday March 26, 2024 7:30 PM Regular Board Meeting
Tuesday April 9, 2024 7:30 PM Committee Workshop Meeting
Tuesday April 23, 2024 7:30 PM Regular Board Meeting
Tuesday May 14, 2024 7:00 PM Public Hearing -- Annual Budget Note: Time is at 7:00 PM
Tuesday May 14, 2024 7:15 PM Annual Board Meeting Note: Time is at 7:15 PM
Tuesday May 14, 2024 7:30 PM Committee Workshop Meeting

View schedule, agendas and meeting minutes: www.bartlettparks.org

FISCAL YEAR : The Fiscal Year for the Bartlett Park District is May 1st through April 30th.  In accordance with the Illinois 
Open Meetings Act, following is the list of Park Board meeting dates for the Bartlett Park District covering Fiscal Year 
2023-2024.

MEETING SCHEDULE: The Annual Board Meeting is held prior to the Committee Workshop the 2nd Tuesday in May; 
Committee Workshop Meetings are held the 2nd Tuesday of every month; and Regular Board Meetings are held the 4th 

Tuesday of every month. Exceptions are listed below in bold.

MEETING TIME: All meetings begin at 7:30 PM unless otherwise indicated.

MEETING LOCATION: Unless otherwise indicated, all meetings are held at the Bartlett Park District, Thomas C. White 
Administration Building, Board Room, 696 W. Stearns Road, Bartlett, Illinois 60103.
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